

C.A.No. 117 OF 2001

ITEM No.4

Court No. 5

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in Civil Appeal No.117/2001

SUMTIBAI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARAS FINANCE CO.RG.PARTNERSHIP FIRM
BEAWER (RAJ.) THR. SMT. MANKANWAR
W/O PARASMAL CHORDIA (DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Appln(s). for substitution & Office Report)

Date : 20/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Learned counsel for the parties are agreed that
this application be considered at the time of hearing for
the appeal. Ordered as prayed.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S.Krishnan)
Court Master