

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 117 OF 2001

SUMTIBAI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARAS FINANCE CO.RG.PARTNERSHIP FIRM
BEAWER (RAJ.) THROUGH SMT. MANKANWAR w/O
PARASMAL CHORDIA (DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 22/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master